

CS 255/25
SUSHILA DEVI Vs. SHYAM SUNDER

04.10.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through V.C.

List of documents in terms of last order filed on
24.09.2025. PF was filed with delay.

Let fresh summons be issued in terms of last order on the
PF already filed, returnable for 21.01.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
04.10.2025