

6 CS 255/25 SUSHILA DEVI Vs. SHYAM SUNDER

30.01.2026

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiffs through VC.  
Ld. counsel for defendant through VC.

List with connected case on 16.02.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
30.01.2026